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The menu of P.F. Chang's from Tucson comprises about 206 different menus and drinks. On average you pay
about $17.2 for a dish / drink. Overall, the reviews for the restaurant paint a mixed picture. While some diners
praised the excellent service and kind staff, others were disappointed by issues with the food quality and delays
in receiving their orders. Some mentioned positive experiences with specific servers, while others criticized the
lack of attentiveness from their servers. Despite the ups and downs, there were mentions of improvements in
service compared to previous visits, as well as compliments for efforts made to address customer concerns.
Ultimately, while there were some positive aspects to the dining experience, the restaurant still has areas to work
on in order to provide consistently good service and food quality.
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P.F. Chang's Menu

Vegetarian

GREEN BEANS

Main Dishes

SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE $21.5

Side Dishes

RICE

Vegetarian Dishes

MA PO TOFU $17.5

Appetizer

SESAME CHICKEN $19.0

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI $19.0

Beef Dishes
FILET MIGNON

Cocktails

MOJITO

Maki Sushi

DYNAMITE ROLL $19.0

Noodles

CHICKEN NOODLE

Spirits

PINOT GRIGIO

Beef

BEEF WITH BROCCOLI $20.5

Main

ASIAN CAESAR SALAD

Lunch Specials

LUNCH CRISPY HONEY CHICKEN $12.8

Sichuan Dishes

ORANGE CHICKEN $18.0

Thai Dishes

PAD THAI

Lunch Special
LUNCH ORANGE CHICKEN $12.8

Noodle

RAMEN

Chicken Main Dishes

GINGER CHICKEN

Fried Rice

FRIED RICE

House Specials

KUNG PAO CHICKEN BOWL $16.0

Side Order

FORTUNE COOKIES
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Lo Mein
VEGETABLE LO MEIN

Hot Drinks

TEA

Rice Bowils

SESAME CHICKEN BOWL $16.0

Asian

WONTON SOUP

Extras And Condiments

CHILI PASTE

Featured Drinks

FRESHLY BREWED TEA

Main Entrees - Seafood

OOLONG CHILEAN SEA BASS $43.0

Main Entrees - Noodles &
Rice
SIGNATURE LO MEIN

Catering Menu
CATERING EXTRAS

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Boissons

SAN PELLEGRINO 1L $6.3

Real Lemonade
POMEGRANATE LEMONADE $5.8

Asian Kitchen Lunch

Dishes

LUNCH SESAME CHICKEN $12.8
Gift Boxes + Kits
CELEBRATION KIT $18.0
Catering Under 20

CATERING DRINKS

Catering - Appetizers

CATERING APPETIZERS

Mongolian Food

MONGOLIAN BEEF $25.0
Shu Feng Lunch Specials
Shrimp (11:30Am Till
3:00Pm)

LUNCH KUNG PAO SHRIMP $13.8

Catering Pastries

CATERING DESSERTS

Gluten-Free Chinese
Chicken Dishes

GF CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI $20.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ROOT BEER
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BOTTLED WATER

Mains

MISO GLAZED SALMON $27.8
ORANGE CHICKEN BOWL $16.0

Seafood

KUNG PAO SHRIMP $23.5
SALT PEPPER PRAWNS $24.5

Chicken

KUNG PAO CHICKEN $19.0
HONEY CHICKEN

From The Grill

RIBS
SPARE RIBS

Appetizers
KUNG PAO BRUSSELS SPROUTS $10.5

CHANG'S VEGETARIAN LETTUCE
WRAPS

Noodles & Rice

PAD THAI NEW RECIPE
SINGAPORE STREET NOODLES $18.5

$17.0

Mend Infantil

KIDS HONEY CHICKEN $7.8
KIDS LO MEIN $6.8
Sushi Rolls

DYNAMITE ROLL $17.5

DRAGON ROLL
SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL $18.0

Sushi

CALIFORNIA ROLL
KUNG PAO DRAGON ROLL $18.0
SPICY TUNA ROLL $16.0

Drinks

DRINKS
BEER
HALF GALLON ICED TEA

Chinese Dishes

PEPPER STEAK $21.5
SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $17.5
LO MEIN

Sauces And Sides
GF SOY SAUCE

HOT MUSTARD

SPECIAL SAUCE

Restaurant Category
DESSERT

VEGETARIAN

VEGAN

Chef's Feast Bundles

CHEF'S FEAST FOR 2 STARTING
AT UNDER $20 PER PERSON

CHEF'S FEAST FOR 4 STARTING
AT UNDER $20 PER PERSON

$39.0

$78.0
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CHEF'S FEAST FOR 6 STARTING

AT UNDER $20 PER PERSON $116.9
Salads

CATERING SALADS

MANDARIN CRUNCH SALAD

HOT SOUR SOUP CUP $9.0
HOT SOUR SOUP BOWL $14.0
Extras

SOY SAUCE

WONTON SOUP BOWL $14.0
EGG DROP SOUP CUP $9.0
EGG DROP SOUP BOWL $14.0
Soups

EGG DROP SOUP

HOT SOUR SOUP

HOT AND SOUR SOUP

WONTON SOUP CUP $9.0
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP

Dessert

THE GREAT WALL OF $12.8
CHOCOLATE

CHOCOLATE SOUFFLE $10.3
BANANA SPRING ROLLS $10.3
NEW YORK-STYLE CHEESECAKE $10.3
RED VELVET CHEESECAKE $13.5
Dim Sum

PORK EGG ROLLS 2 COUNT $9.8
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS 3 $9.3

COUNT

HANDMADE PORK DUMPLINGS 6

COUNT $13.5
HANDMADE SHRIMP DUMPLINGS $13.5
6 COUNT

HAND-FOLDED CRAB WONTONS 6 $13.5
COUNT

Kids

KIDS SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $7.8
KIDS CHICKEN FRIED RICE $6.3
GF KIDS FRIED RICE $6.3
BABY BUDDHA'S FEAST STIR- $5.8
FRIED

BABY BUDDHA'S FEAST FRIED $6.5
Catering

CATERING BUNDLES STARTING AT $9.99
PER PERSON

CATERING PACKAGES $25 PER PERSON
CATERING MAIN ENTREES

CATERING NOODLES RICE

CATERING GLUTEN FREE

Chinese Lunch Specials
A LUNCH MONGOLIAN

-

f‘ BEEF $13.8

' LUNCH BEEF WITH
BROCCOLI $13.8

LUNCH KUNG PAO CHICKEN $12.8

LUNCH SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $12.8
LUNCH CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI $12.8

y &
Entréees
CHILI-GARLIC GREEN BEANS $9.5
CRISPY GREEN BEANS $11.8
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DYNAMITE SHRIMP

BBQ PORK SPARE
RIBS

NORTHERN-STYLE
PORK SPARE RIBS

TEMPURA CALAMARI

Main Entrees

CRISPY HONEY SHRIMP
BUDDHA'S FEAST STIR-FRIED
STIR-FRIED EGGPLANT
FIRE-BRAISED SHORT RIBS
WAGYU STEAK

GINGER CHICKEN WITH
BROCCOLI

Popular Iltems
CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN

CHANG'S CHICKEN LETTUCE
WRAPS

CRISPY HONEY CHICKEN

LUNCH CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN
SWEET SOUR CHICKEN BOWL
KOREAN GLASS NOODLES

Lunch Favorites

LUNCH CRISPY HONEY SHRIMP
LUNCH STIR FRIED EGGPLANT
LUNCH GF MONGOLIAN BEEF
LUNCH GF BEEF WITH BROCCOLI

LUNCH GF CHANG'S SPICY
CHICKEN

LUNCH GF CHICKEN WITH
BROCCOLI

$15.3

$16.0

$16.0

$16.0

$23.0
$16.0
$16.0
$33.0
$45.0

$23.0

$19.0
$15.3

$19.0
$12.8
$16.0

$13.8
$13.8
$14.8
$14.8

$13.8

$13.8

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
CHICKEN

SOUP

FISH

NOODLES
WRAP
APPETIZER

MEAT
TUNA STEAK
DESSERTS

Beverages

STRAWBERRY
CUCUMBER LIMEADE

PEACH BOBA BREEZE

$5.8

$5.8

COCA-COLA SOFT DRINKS

SIMPLY LEMONADE

SIMPLY STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
FIJI 1L

HALF GALLON SIMPLY LEMONADE
CHANG'S COCONUT COOLER

FRESHLY BREWED BLACK ICED
TEA

FRESHLY BREWED MANGO ICED
TEA

Lunch Bowls

CHANG'S SPICY
= CHICKEN BOWL

' MONGOLIAN BEEF
BOWL

CRISPY HONEY CHICKEN BOWL

GINGER CHICKEN WITH
BROCCOLI BOWL

$4.5
$4.5
$6.3

$7.5

$6.0

$6.0

$16.0

$18.0
$16.0

$16.0



P.F. Chang's Menu

BEEF WITH BROCCOLI BOWL
CRISPY HONEY SHRIMP BOWL
KUNG PAO SHRIMP BOWL

GF CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN
BOWL

GF MONGOLIAN BEEF BOWL

GF GINGER CHICKEN WITH
BROCCOLI BOWL

GF BEEF WITH BROCCOLI BOWL

Ingredients Used

EDAMAME
BEANS
BROCCOLI

BEEF

LETTUCE

BRUSSELS SPROUTS

PORK MEAT

HONEY

GINGER

MISO

SHRIMP

POTATOES

GARLIC

BUTTER

ONION

WHITE RICE

BRUSSEL SPROUTS

$18.0
$18.0
$18.0

$16.5
$18.5
$16.5

$18.5

$9.5

Gluten Free
GF CHANG'S CHICKEN

rﬁ , LETTUCE WRAPS
d GF EGG DROP SOUP

N GF MONGOLIAN BEEF
GF BEEF WITH BROCCOLI

GF CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN

GF SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER
SAUCE

GF FRIED RICE
GF PAD THAI NEW RECIPE

GF SINGAPORE STREET
NOODLES

GF CHOCOLATE SOUFFLE

GLUTEN FREE CHANG'S CHICKEN
LETTUCE WRAPS

GLUTEN FREE EGG DROP SOUP
CUP

GLUTEN FREE EGG DROP SOUP
BOWL

GLUTEN FREE CHANG'S SPICY
CHICKEN

GLUTEN FREE MONGOLIAN BEEF

GLUTEN FREE GINGER CHICKEN
WITH BROCCOLI

GLUTEN FREE SHRIMP WITH
LOBSTER SAUCE

GLUTEN FREE BEEF WITH
BROCCOLI

GLUTEN FREE FRIED RICE

GLUTEN FREE SINGAPORE
STREET NOODLES

GLUTEN FREE CHICKEN PAD THAI

$15.8

$26.0
$21.5
$20.0

$22.5

$19.5
$10.3

$17.5

$9.0

$14.0

$25.0
$28.0

$24.0

$25.0

$24.0

$22.0
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P.F. Chang's

1805 E River Rd STE 100 Opening Hours:
Tucson, AZ 85718-7648, United Monday 11:00 -22:00
States Tuesday 11:00 -22:00

Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -23:00
Saturday 11:00 -23:00
Sunday 11:00 -22:00

Made with menuweb.menu



https://menuweb.menu/

