





https://menuweb.menu 1805 E River Rd STE 100 Tucson, AZ 85718-7648, United States +15206158788 - https://www.pfchangs.com/locations/us/az/tucson/1805-e-river-rd/8000-tucson.html









The menu of P.F. Chang's from Tucson comprises about 206 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about \$17.2 for a dish / drink. Overall, the reviews for the restaurant paint a mixed picture. While some diners praised the excellent service and kind staff, others were disappointed by issues with the food quality and delays in receiving their orders. Some mentioned positive experiences with specific servers, while others criticized the lack of attentiveness from their servers. Despite the ups and downs, there were mentions of improvements in service compared to previous visits, as well as compliments for efforts made to address customer concerns. Ultimately, while there were some positive aspects to the dining experience, the restaurant still has areas to work on in order to provide consistently good service and food quality.



Vegetarian	Beef
------------	------

GREEN BEANS BEEF WITH BROCCOLI \$20.5

Main Dishes Main

SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE \$21.5 ASIAN CAESAR SALAD

Side Dishes Lunch Specials

RICE LUNCH CRISPY HONEY CHICKEN \$12.8

Vegetarian Dishes Sichuan Dishes

MA PO TOFU \$17.5 ORANGE CHICKEN \$18.0

Appetizer Thai Dishes

SESAME CHICKEN \$19.0 PAD THAI

Chicken Dishes Lunch Special

CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI \$19.0 LUNCH ORANGE CHICKEN \$12.8

Beef Dishes Noodle

FILET MIGNON RAMEN

Cocktails Chicken Main Dishes

MOJITO GINGER CHICKEN

Maki Sushi Fried Rice

DYNAMITE ROLL \$19.0 FRIED RICE

Spirits

Noodles House Specials

CHICKEN NOODLE KUNG PAO CHICKEN BOWL \$16.0

Side Order

PINOT GRIGIO FORTUNE COOKIES



\$5.8

\$12.8

Lo Mein

VEGETABLE LO MEIN

Hot Drinks

TEA

Rice Bowls

SESAME CHICKEN BOWL

\$16.0

Asian

WONTON SOUP

Extras And Condiments

CHILI PASTE

Featured Drinks

FRESHLY BREWED TEA

Main Entrees - Seafood

OOLONG CHILEAN SEA BASS

\$43.0

\$6.3

Main Entrees - Noodles & Rice

SIGNATURE LO MEIN

Catering Menu

CATERING EXTRAS

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Boissons

SAN PELLEGRINO 1L

Dishes

Asian Kitchen Lunch

Gift Boxes + Kits

LUNCH SESAME CHICKEN

Real Lemonade

POMEGRANATE LEMONADE

CELEBRATION KIT \$18.0

Catering Under 20

CATERING DRINKS

Catering - Appetizers

CATERING APPETIZERS

Mongolian Food

MONGOLIAN BEEF \$25.0

Shu Feng Lunch Specials Shrimp (11:30Am Till 3:00Pm)

LUNCH KUNG PAO SHRIMP \$13.8

Catering Pastries

CATERING DESSERTS

Gluten-Free Chinese Chicken Dishes

GF CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI \$20.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ROOT BEER



BOTTLED WATER		DRAGON ROLL	040.0
Mains		SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL	\$18.0
MISO GLAZED SALMON	\$27.8	Sushi	
ORANGE CHICKEN BOWL	\$16.0	CALIFORNIA ROLL	
0 ()		KUNG PAO DRAGON ROLL	\$18.0
Seafood		SPICY TUNA ROLL	\$16.0
KUNG PAO SHRIMP	\$23.5		
SALT PEPPER PRAWNS	\$24.5	Drinks	
		DRINKS	
Chicken		BEER	
KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$19.0	HALF GALLON ICED TEA	
HONEY CHICKEN			
		Chinese Dishes	
From The Grill		PEPPER STEAK	\$21.5
RIBS		SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$17.5
SPARE RIBS		LO MEIN	
Appetizers		Sauces And Sides	
	\$10.5		
Appetizers KUNG PAO BRUSSELS SPROUTS CHANG'S VEGETARIAN LETTUCE	\$10.5 \$17.0	Sauces And Sides	
Appetizers KUNG PAO BRUSSELS SPROUTS		Sauces And Sides GF SOY SAUCE	
Appetizers KUNG PAO BRUSSELS SPROUTS CHANG'S VEGETARIAN LETTUCE		Sauces And Sides GF SOY SAUCE HOT MUSTARD SPECIAL SAUCE	
Appetizers KUNG PAO BRUSSELS SPROUTS CHANG'S VEGETARIAN LETTUCE WRAPS		Sauces And Sides GF SOY SAUCE HOT MUSTARD SPECIAL SAUCE Restaurant Category	
Appetizers KUNG PAO BRUSSELS SPROUTS CHANG'S VEGETARIAN LETTUCE WRAPS Noodles & Rice		Sauces And Sides GF SOY SAUCE HOT MUSTARD SPECIAL SAUCE Restaurant Category DESSERT	
Appetizers KUNG PAO BRUSSELS SPROUTS CHANG'S VEGETARIAN LETTUCE WRAPS Noodles & Rice PAD THAI NEW RECIPE	\$17.0	Sauces And Sides GF SOY SAUCE HOT MUSTARD SPECIAL SAUCE Restaurant Category DESSERT VEGETARIAN	
Appetizers KUNG PAO BRUSSELS SPROUTS CHANG'S VEGETARIAN LETTUCE WRAPS Noodles & Rice PAD THAI NEW RECIPE	\$17.0	Sauces And Sides GF SOY SAUCE HOT MUSTARD SPECIAL SAUCE Restaurant Category DESSERT	
Appetizers KUNG PAO BRUSSELS SPROUTS CHANG'S VEGETARIAN LETTUCE WRAPS Noodles & Rice PAD THAI NEW RECIPE SINGAPORE STREET NOODLES Menú Infantil KIDS HONEY CHICKEN	\$17.0 \$18.5 \$7.8	Sauces And Sides GF SOY SAUCE HOT MUSTARD SPECIAL SAUCE Restaurant Category DESSERT VEGETARIAN	
Appetizers KUNG PAO BRUSSELS SPROUTS CHANG'S VEGETARIAN LETTUCE WRAPS Noodles & Rice PAD THAI NEW RECIPE SINGAPORE STREET NOODLES Menú Infantil	\$17.0 \$18.5	Sauces And Sides GF SOY SAUCE HOT MUSTARD SPECIAL SAUCE Restaurant Category DESSERT VEGETARIAN VEGAN Chef's Feast Bundles CHEF'S FEAST FOR 2 STARTING	\$39.0
Appetizers KUNG PAO BRUSSELS SPROUTS CHANG'S VEGETARIAN LETTUCE WRAPS Noodles & Rice PAD THAI NEW RECIPE SINGAPORE STREET NOODLES Menú Infantil KIDS HONEY CHICKEN	\$17.0 \$18.5 \$7.8	Sauces And Sides GF SOY SAUCE HOT MUSTARD SPECIAL SAUCE Restaurant Category DESSERT VEGETARIAN VEGAN Chef's Feast Bundles	\$39.0 \$78.0

			SO W
CHEF'S FEAST FOR 6 STARTING AT UNDER \$20 PER PERSON	\$116.9	HANDMADE PORK DUMPLINGS 6 COUNT	\$13.5
Salads		HANDMADE SHRIMP DUMPLINGS 6 COUNT	\$13.5
CATERING SALADS		HAND-FOLDED CRAB WONTONS 6 COUNT	\$13.5
MANDARIN CRUNCH SALAD		COUNT	
HOT SOUR SOUP CUP	\$9.0	Kids	
HOT SOUR SOUP BOWL	\$14.0	KIDS SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$7.8
_		KIDS CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$6.3
Extras		GF KIDS FRIED RICE	\$6.3
SOY SAUCE		BABY BUDDHA'S FEAST STIR-	¢E O
WONTON SOUP BOWL	\$14.0	FRIED	\$5.8
EGG DROP SOUP CUP	\$9.0	BABY BUDDHA'S FEAST FRIED	\$6.5
EGG DROP SOUP BOWL	\$14.0	Catering	
Soups		CATERING BUNDLES STARTING AT PER PERSON	\$9.99
EGG DROP SOUP		CATERING PACKAGES \$25 PER PER	RSON
HOT SOUR SOUP		CATERING MAIN ENTREES	
HOT AND SOUR SOUP		CATERING NOODLES RICE	
WONTON SOUP CUP	\$9.0	CATERING GLUTEN FREE	
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP			_
Dessert		Chinese Lunch Special	S
THE GREAT WALL OF CHOCOLATE	\$12.8	LUNCH MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$13.8
CHOCOLATE SOUFFLÉ	\$10.3	LUNCH BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$13.8
BANANA SPRING ROLLS	\$10.3	LUNCH KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$12.8
NEW YORK-STYLE CHEESECAKE	\$10.3	LUNCH SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$12.8
RED VELVET CHEESECAKE	\$13.5	LUNCH CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$12.8
Dim Sum		Entrées	
	60.0		
PORK EGG ROLLS 2 COUNT	\$9.8	CHILI-GARLIC GREEN BEANS	\$9.5
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS 3 COUNT	\$9.3	CRISPY GREEN BEANS	\$11.8

					The second second
At proper	DYNAMITE SHRIMP	\$15.3		Types Of Dishes	S
	BBQ PORK SPARE RIBS	\$16.0	Are Be	ing Served	
	NORTHERN-STYLE PORK SPARE RIBS	\$16.0		CHICKEN	
TEMPURA	CALAMARI	\$16.0		FISH	
	_		NOODLES		
Main E	intrees		WRAP		
CRISPY HO	ONEY SHRIMP	\$23.0	APPETIZEI	२	
BUDDHA'S	FEAST STIR-FRIED	\$16.0	MEAT		
STIR-FRIE	DEGGPLANT	\$16.0	TUNA STE	AK	
FIRE-BRAI	SED SHORT RIBS	\$33.0	DESSERTS		
WAGYU ST	EAK	\$45.0			
GINGER CI BROCCOL	HICKEN WITH	\$23.0	Bevera	iges	
- ENGOCOL	•		A	STRAWBERRY CUCUMBER LIMEADE	\$5.8
Popula	ır Items			PEACH BOBA BREEZE	\$5.8
CHANG'S	SPICY CHICKEN	\$19.0		COCA-COLA SOFT DRIN	IKS
CHANG'S (CHICKEN LETTUCE	\$15.3	SIMPLY LE		\$4.5
CRISPY HO	ONEY CHICKEN	\$19.0		RAWBERRY LEMONADE	\$4.5
LUNCH CH	ANG'S SPICY CHICKEN	\$12.8	FIJI 1L		\$6.3
SWEET SO	UR CHICKEN BOWL	\$16.0	HALF GAL	LON SIMPLY LEMONADE	
KOREAN O	GLASS NOODLES		CHANG'S	COCONUT COOLER	\$7.5
_	_		FRESHLY E	BREWED BLACK ICED	\$6.0
Lunch	Favorites		FRESHLY E	BREWED MANGO ICED	\$6.0
LUNCH CR	ISPY HONEY SHRIMP	\$13.8	TEA		Ψ0.0
LUNCH ST	IR FRIED EGGPLANT	\$13.8	Lunch	Powlo	
LUNCH GF	MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$14.8	Lunch		
LUNCH GF	BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$14.8	1520	CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN BOWL	\$16.0
LUNCH GF CHICKEN	CHANG'S SPICY	\$13.8	West !	MONGOLIAN BEEF BOWL	\$18.0
LUNCH GF BROCCOL	CHICKEN WITH	\$13.8	CRISPY HO	ONEY CHICKEN BOWL	\$16.0
			GINGER CI	HICKEN WITH	6100

BROCCOLI BOWL

\$16.0



BEEF WITH BROCCOLI BOWL	\$18.0	Gluten	Free	
CRISPY HONEY SHRIMP BOWL	\$18.0		GF CHANG'S CHICKEN	\$15.8
KUNG PAO SHRIMP BOWL	\$18.0	VIV	LETTUCE WRAPS	Φ13.0
GF CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN BOWL	\$16.5		GF EGG DROP SOUP GF MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$26.0
GF MONGOLIAN BEEF BOWL	\$18.5	GF BEEF W	VITH BROCCOLI	\$21.5
GF GINGER CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI BOWL	\$16.5		S'S SPICY CHICKEN	\$20.0
GF BEEF WITH BROCCOLI BOWL	\$18.5	GF SHRIMF SAUCE	P WITH LOBSTER	\$22.5
I d: t . I I d		GF FRIED RICE		
Ingredients Used		GF PAD TH	IAI NEW RECIPE	
EDAMAME	\$9.5		PORE STREET	\$19.5
BEANS		NOODLES	N ATE COLLEGE	# 40.0
BROCCOLI			DLATE SOUFFLE	\$10.3
BEEF		LETTUCE V	REE CHANG'S CHICKEN WRAPS	\$17.5
LETTUCE			REE EGG DROP SOUP	\$9.0
BRUSSELS SPROUTS		CUP		Ψ3.0
PORK MEAT		GLUTEN FI	REE EGG DROP SOUP	\$14.0
HONEY			REE CHANG'S SPICY	
GINGER		CHICKEN		\$25.0
MISO		GLUTEN FI	REE MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$28.0
SHRIMP			REE GINGER CHICKEN	\$24.0
POTATOES		WITH BRO		
GARLIC		GLUTEN FI LOBSTER	REE SHRIMP WITH SAUCE	\$25.0
BUTTER		GLUTEN FI	REE BEEF WITH	\$24.0
ONION		BROCCOL	I	\$24.0
WHITE RICE		GLUTEN FI	REE FRIED RICE	
BRUSSEL SPROUTS		GLUTEN FI	REE SINGAPORE OODLES	\$22.0
		GLUTEN FI	REE CHICKEN PAD THAI	



P.F. Chang's

1805 E River Rd STE 100 Tucson, AZ 85718-7648, United States

Made with menuweb.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 -22:00 Tuesday 11:00 -22:00 Wednesday 11:00 -22:00 Thursday 11:00 -22:00 Friday 11:00 -23:00 Saturday 11:00 -23:00 Sunday 11:00 -22:00

